

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:

W.P (PIL).No.44 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	23.04.2026	<u>HCJ (AKrS,J) & GMM,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> For the reasons stated in the supporting affidavit, this interlocutory application seeking to receive additional documents is allowed. _____ HCJ (AKrS,J) _____ GMM,J <u>W.P (PIL).No.44 of 2025</u> Writ petition is disposed of. (vide separate order) B/o. vs	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.